
SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 
11th – 12th GRADE WORLD HISTORY TEXTBOOK RECOMMENDATIONS 

FOR 2013-2014 
 

 

 

SUBJECT  

 

GRADE TITLE 

PUBLISHER 

QTY UNIT 

COST 

TOTAL 

COST 

NOTES 

AP World 
History 

11th 12th Grades Bedford/St. Martin’s, 

W.H. Freeman, & 

Worth Publishers 

Ways of the World with 
Sources, High School 
Edition, Second Edition 
 
 
World of History, 5e 
 
 
 
 

 

 

60 

 

 
 

60 

 

 

 

 

 

 

125.60 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7,837.44 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
7,536.00+301.44(4% 
S/H)=7,837.44 
 
 
 
 

   Subtotal $7,837.44 

 

 


